
  

 

 

     

 

 
 

 

 

         Date 07.07.2021 

 

 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

MUMBAI - 400 001 

The Company Secretary 

Mr. Dipu George 

Supra Pacific Management Consultancy 

Limited 

2nd Floor, 24/563, A7, Kummenchery Plaza, 

P/319,Near Municipal Town Hall, 

Kalamassery, Ernakulam 682033 

 

 

 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI ( SAST) Regulation 2011 

 

Please find attached the disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulation 2011, 

in relation to the Offer for Sale on the Stock Exchange of the equity share of Supra Pacific 

Management Consultancy Limited  

 

Kindly take the above on record 

 

Thanking you 

 

Yours Faithfully 

 

 

For Sanat Multitrade Private Limited 

 

 

 

 

Kottarath Nandakumar 

Director (DIN: 03314802) 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 

Name of the Target Company (TC) Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited 

Name of the acquirer/seller and Persons Acting 

in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer 

Sanat Multitrade Private Limited 

Whether the acquirer/seller belongs to 

Promoter/Promoter group 

Yes 

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the 

shares of TC are Listed 

BSE Limited 

Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows Number % w.r.t.total 

share/voting 

capital 

wherever 

applicable(*) 

% w.r.t. total 

diluted 

share/voting 

capital of the 

TC (**) 

Before the acquisition/sale  under 

consideration, holding of : 

a) Shares carrying votingrights 

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance 
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal 
undertaking/others) 

c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than 

byshares 

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any 
other instrument that entitles the 
acquirer to receive shares carrying 
voting rights in the T C (specify 
holding in each category) 

               Total (a+b+c+d) 

 

 

36,07,500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

36,07,500 

 

 

65.58% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

65.58% 

 

 

65.58% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

65.58% 

Details of acquisition/sale 
 

 

a) Shares carrying voting rightssold 

b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than 

byshares 

c) Warrants/convertible securities/any 
other instrument that entitles the 
acquirer to receive shares carrying 
voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) 
acquired/sold 

d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released 

by theacquirer 

              Total (a+b+c+/-d) 

 

 
 

5,52,736 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5,52,736 

 

 
 

10.05% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10.05% 

 

 
 

10.05% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10.05% 

  

 



After the acquisition/sale, holding of: 

 
 

a) Shares carrying votingrights 

b) Shares encumbered with theacquirer 

c) VRs otherwise than byshares 

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any 
other instrument that entitles the 
acquirer to receive shares carrying 
voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) 
afteracquisition 

Total (a+b+c+d) 

 

 

 

3054764 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3054764 

 

 

 

55.53% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

55.53% 

 

 

 

55.53% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

55.53% 

Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / 

off-market / public issue / rights issue / 

preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc). 

Offer for Sale (OFS) 

Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date 

of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, 

whichever is applicable 

 

5th July 2021 (4,97,462 Equity shares) & 6th 

July, 2021 (55,274 Equity shares) 

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the 

TC before the said acquisition / sale 

Rs.55008000 (5500800 equity shares at face 

value of Rs. 10/-each)  

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the 

TC after the said acquisition /sale 

Rs.55008000 (5500800 equity shares at face 

value of Rs. 10/-each) 

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after 

the said acquisition/sale 

Rs.55008000 (5500800 equity shares at face 

value of Rs. 10/-each) 

 

Note: 

* Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the 

Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement. 

 
* Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion 

of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. 

 
Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory 

For Sanat Multitrade Private Limited 
Place: Thrissur 

 
Date: 07.07.2021 

Kottarath Nandakumar 

Director (DIN: 03314802) 
 

 

 

 


