SANAT MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: No. 46, 01st Floor, Hi Life Mall, P.M. Road, New Santacruz Station, Santacruz West Mumbai-400 054 CIN: U74110MH2012PTC230305 | Phone: 0444 2154560 | e-mail: mmsec14@gmail.com

Date 07.07.2021

BSE Limited	The Company Secretary
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Mr. Dipu George
Dalal Street,	Supra Pacific Management Consultancy
MUMBAI - 400 001	Limited
	2nd Floor, 24/563, A7, Kummenchery Plaza,
	P/319,Near Municipal Town Hall,
	Kalamassery, Ernakulam 682033

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulation 2011

Please find attached the disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulation 2011, in relation to the Offer for Sale on the Stock Exchange of the equity share of Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited

Kindly take the above on record

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully

For Sanat Multitrade Private Limited

Kottarath Nandakumar Director (DIN: 03314802)



Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

	T		
Name of the Target Company (TC)		Ianagement Cons	
Name of the acquirer/seller and Persons Acting	Sanat Multitrade Private Limited		
in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer/seller belongs to	Yes		
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE Limited		
shares of TC are Listed	N ₁	0/	0/
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition/sale under			
consideration, holding of :	26 07 500	65 590/	65 590/
a) Shares carrying votingrights	36,07,500	65.58%	65.58%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance			
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal			
undertaking/others)			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than			
byshares			
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) 			
Total (a+b+c+d)	36,07,500	65.58%	65.58%
Details of acquisition /sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rightssold	5,52,736	10.05%	10.05%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than	, ,	20.0070	-
byshares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any			
other instrument that entitles the			
acquirer to receive shares carrying			
voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category)			
acquired/sold			
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released			
by theacquirer			
Total (a+b+c+/-d)	5,52,736	10.05%	10.05%



After the acquisition /sale, holding of:				
 a) Shares carrying votingrights b) Shares encumbered with theacquirer c) VRs otherwise than byshares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) afteracquisition 	3054764	55.53%	55.53%	
Total (a+b+c+d)	3054764	55.53%	55.53%	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Offer for Sale (OFS)			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	5 th July 2021 (4,97,462 Equity shares) & 6 th July, 2021 (55,274 Equity shares)			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	Rs.55008000 (5500800 equity shares at face value of Rs. 10/-each)			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition /sale	Rs.55008000 (5500800 equity shares at face value of Rs. 10/-each)			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	Rs.55008000 (5500800 equity shares at face value of Rs. 10/-each)			

Note:

Place: Thrissur

Date: 07.07.2021

* Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

* Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

For Sanat Multitrade Private Limited

al

Kottarath Nandakumar Director (DIN: 03314802)

